ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2018
INSTITUTION CODE: 4149

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO
4149-5-1-4568

4149-5-1-4569
4149-5-1-4570
4149-5-1-4571
4149-5-1-4572
4149-5-1-4573
4149-5-1-4574
4149-S-1-4575
4149-5-1-4576
4149-5-1-4577
4149-5-1-4578

4149-5-1-4579
4149-5-1-4580
4149-5-1-4581
4149-5-1-4582
4149-5-1-4583
4149-5-1-4584
4149-5-1-4585
4149-5-1-4586
4149-5-1-4587
4149-5-1-4588
4149-5-1-4589

4149-5-1-4590
4149-5-1-4591
4149-5-1-4593
4149-5-1-4594
4149-5-1-4595
4149-5-1-4596
4149-5-1-4597
4149-5-1-4598
4149-5-1-4599
4149-5-1-4600

RAWALPINDI

STUDENT NAME

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER
ABDULLAH

HASEEB IRFAN
HAMMAD NAFAY
TUBA AFZAL

HAFSA FATIMA MALIK
ASHBA-TU-ZEHRA
HASSAAN LATIF
AMINA TAHIR

ESHALL HAQ

TOOBA TARIQ

MUHAMMAD USAMA
KAMRAN

AYAT FATIMA
KHATIJA-TUL-KUBRA
MAHNOOR ANWAR
ABDUL MANNAN
MUHAMMAD ABBAS
MADEENA KHAN

KHADIJA AFSAR

OMAYA MARYAM
MUHAMMAD USAID RAZA
AHMED ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR
SADI

HASNAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER
ZARQA KHAN

ASHER KHATTAK
MANTASHA ZAHID
ABDULLAH DAUD

SYED MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA
FATIMA ZUBAIR

MASHAL NAVEED

MUSAB AHMED

ARMY PUBLIC PRESCHOOL (WESTBRIDGE lI)

FATHER NAME
KAMRAN MALIK

MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD AAMIR HASSAN
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MALIK MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
JAWAD MUGHAL

TAHIR LATIF

TAHIR LATIF

MOHAMMAD IMAM-UL-HAQ
TARIQ SAEED

KAMRAN BASHIR

MUHAMMAD AJMAL SHEZAD
BABAR HUSSAIN

ANWAR KHAN

ASIF SIDDIQUE

ZAFAR HUSSAIN

HASHIM KHAN

DIL AFSAR KHAN

MALIK ABDUL SABOOR
FAIZ AHMED

HAFIZ AMJAD
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD AFSAR
SHAHID IQBAL
HASHIM KHAN
WAHEED NOUMAN
ZAHID SUULTAN
MUHAMMAD DAUD
SYED SHAHID ALI
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
NAVEED HAFEEZ
REHMAN AHMED
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

4149-S-1-4602 EHTISHAM SHAHID SHAHID JAVED 1 60 26 43.33%

4149-S-1-4603 MOHID RAO ABDUL WALEED 1 60 36 60.00%

4149-S-1-4604 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SARDAR AFTAB HUSSAIN 1 60 36 60.00%
KHAN

4149-S-1-4605 SYED ALI HUSSAIN SYED AFAQ HUSSAIN 1 60 32 53.33%

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 36

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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